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Gre ta  Krob110
IGN

4.4004.7004.5004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.5508.0507.9508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.900 12.450 11.95012.750 50.050
Place: 5 4 1T 5 1 

1 

Addy Fulche r106
Bull C ity  Gymnastics

4.5004.7004.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.1008.6009.150

ND: -0.200__._____.___-0.100
F ina l: 13.250 12.900 12.50010.800 49.450
Place: 3 1 22T 4 2 

2 

La ilah Danzy122
Pride A cademy

4.6004.4003.7504.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.9007.7509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.500 11.500 12.60011.300 48.900
Place: 1 8 13T 3 3 

3 

Caro line  M oreau129
TX Dreams

4.5004.9004.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 6.4006.5508.2009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.350 12.800 10.90011.450 48.500
Place: 2 2 11 22 4 

4 

Isabe lla  Anzo la115
Georgia  Elite

4.4005.1004.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.2506.1508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.800 10.150 12.70012.350 48.000
Place: 6 25T 6 1* 5T

5T

Lila  R icha rdson121
Hopes & Dreams Gym

4.4004.5003.0503.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.2507.6508.750

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
F ina l: 11.850 10.700 12.70012.750 48.000
Place: 23T 16 1T 1* 5T

5T

Char le igh Bullock111
Capita l VA

4.4004.5004.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.1005.8508.0509.100

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
F ina l: 13.200 12.650 11.40010.350 47.600
Place: 4 3 27 13 7 

7 

S i Q i Gundrum126
Sa lto Gymnastics

4.2004.4003.3003.600Diff:
Exec: 6.9508.2507.4509.050

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
F ina l: 12.550 10.750 11.15012.650 47.100
Place: 9T 14T 3 17T 8 

8 

Lyla  Brew er113
IGN

4.2004.0503.0503.200Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.6508.2008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.250 11.80011.700 46.800
Place: 17* 10 8 6 9T

9T

Aa liyah Cam pos124
EBSA

3.9003.7004.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.5507.5008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.800 11.70011.250 46.800
Place: 17* 6 15 7T 9T

9T
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Em lyn T hom son125
Hills

4.3004.6003.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.3006.2007.6508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.750 11.550 11.60010.800 46.700
Place: 7 7 22T 9T 11 

11 

Am ia  Pugh-Banks118
W orld C lass

4.2004.4003.0503.600Diff:
Exec: 6.3508.2007.5509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 10.600 10.55012.600 46.450
Place: 8 17T 4 25 12 

12 

V ivienne  DeW ate r104
OGA

3.3004.3002.9503.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.3507.2508.650

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 10.200 11.50012.550 46.100
Place: 23T 23T 5 11 13T

13T

Da isy Lesperance108
Everest NC

3.3004.2003.8503.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.9008.0508.700

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 11.900 11.30011.000 46.100
Place: 21* 5 20 14T 13T

13T

Iyla  Adkins117
Gym O lympica USA

3.6503.7503.5003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.3007.9508.900

ND: -0.300-0.100__._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.450 11.05010.950 45.950
Place: 11 9 21 20 15 

15 

Quinn Harr is103
C incinnati

4.3004.3004.2003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.2506.9006.7508.700

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 10.950 11.45011.200 45.900
Place: 14 12 16T 12 16 

16 

Jaysha  M cC lendon119
Rebound W est

3.8004.5003.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.8007.2008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 10.600 11.60011.300 45.750
Place: 15 17T 13T 9T 17 

17 

S ophia  Buechle r114
Midwest Gym MN

4.5004.2504.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.3006.9006.1508.500

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.750 11.70011.150 45.300
Place: 27 14T 18 7T 18 

18 

Gabi Ursu116
NGC

4.0003.7004.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 6.7007.9006.9008.700

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
F ina l: 11.800 10.900 10.70011.600 45.000
Place: 25 13 9T 23T 19 

19 

T r inity W ood112
Capita l VA

4.2004.9003.6503.600Diff:
Exec: 6.5006.4506.5508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 10.200 10.70011.350 44.700
Place: 12T 23T 12 23T 20 

20 
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Ellie  M ayer128
Legacy  Elite

3.9004.3002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.3007.7008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 10.400 10.95011.600 44.450
Place: 28 20 9T 21 21 

21 

Ava  M orton123
Stars Katy

4.3003.9003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.1007.3006.6008.900

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 10.000 11.10011.200 44.400
Place: 16 28 16T 19 22 

22 

Ada lynn W este rm an105
OGA

3.8003.9003.0503.200Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.8007.3008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.350 11.20010.700 44.250
Place: 19T 21 25 16 23 

23 

M acey S ilva101
A im High

3.8004.1002.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.5006.4507.9508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 10.450 11.30010.550 44.200
Place: 21* 19 26 14T 24 

24 

Kenle igh S chra f109
Bull C ity  Gymnastics

3.0003.8503.7503.200Diff:
Exec: 7.1007.2007.2508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 11.000 10.10011.050 44.150
Place: 19T 11 19 29 25 

25 

M e lora  Johnson107
Everest NC

3.4004.2503.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 6.9508.0006.4508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 9.650 10.35012.250 44.000
Place: 26 29 7 26T 26 

26 

Danica  S edacca102
Gym O lympica USA

3.5503.9503.1503.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6005.6506.9508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 10.100 11.1509.600 43.300
Place: 12T 27 29 17T 27 

27 

Br ianna  Hea th120
Pearland Elite

3.8004.2003.0503.600Diff:
Exec: 6.5505.5507.2508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 10.300 10.3509.750 42.950
Place: 9T 22 28 26T 28 

28 

Ca ilyn W a ibe l127
Bay  Va lley

4.2004.3003.1503.200Diff:
Exec: 6.1006.5007.0006.900

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
F ina l: 9.800 10.150 10.30010.800 41.050
Place: 29 25T 22T 28 29 

29 
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